
PISTOLE % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

Jméno sum1 12,21 sum1 13,8 sum1 19,05 sum1 13,62 sum1 9,91 sum1 14,14 sum1 14,34 sum1 13,55 koef> 0,14

1 Adam Michal 14,99 81% 14,84 93% 22,56 84% 17,93 76% 10,38 95% 14,14 100% 14,34 100% 15,75 86% 716% 100,00%

2 Macoun Karel 12,21 100% 13,8 100% 23,15 82% 19,19 71% 12,74 78% 15,5 91% 17,7 81% 16,14 84% 687% 95,94%

3 Korecký Jan 17,45 70% 15,4 90% 21,03 91% 13,62 100% 11,05 90% 16,05 88% 21,16 68% 17,55 77% 673% 93,94%

4 Dvořák Petr 12,29 99% 15,67 88% 19,05 100% 20,12 68% 11,58 86% 16,59 85% 19,87 72% 18,89 72% 670% 93,50%

5 Zeman Marcel 14,07 87% 15,27 90% 25,62 74% 19,24 71% 12,13 82% 17,51 81% 17,29 83% 16,44 82% 650% 90,75%

6 Wilk Ivo 17,71 69% 37,47 37% 21,7 88% 18,25 75% 10,54 94% 17,18 82% 15,5 93% 13,55 100% 637% 88,93%

7 Mařák Jindřich 19,77 62% 16,23 85% 22,08 86% 25,94 53% 10,58 94% 19,16 74% 19,23 75% 16,91 80% 608% 84,84%

8 Koukal Lukáš 17,39 70% 17,39 79% 24,35 78% 20,63 66% 12,04 82% 19,66 72% 19,4 74% 16,4 83% 605% 84,40%

9 Boháč Libor 18,95 64% 14,67 94% 20,81 92% 29,55 46% 12,01 83% 16,05 88% 81,23 18% 14,15 96% 580% 80,99%

10 Jindra Milan 16,58 74% 17,01 81% 21,13 90% 21,51 63% 11,86 84% 30,25 47% 20,76 69% 20,69 65% 573% 80,00%

11 Faron Radek 16,26 75% 18,78 73% 45,18 42% 20,65 66% 9,91 100% 17,87 79% 21,07 68% 22,04 61% 565% 78,92%

12 Grmela Jaroslav 15,86 77% 23,99 58% 23,15 82% 19,63 69% 12,1 82% 23,06 61% 22,62 63% 19,87 68% 561% 78,31%

13 Průša Libor 16,59 74% 29,52 47% 22,59 84% 18,2 75% 13,29 75% 19 74% 29,89 48% 16,34 83% 559% 78,09%

14 Ogurek Jiří 16,47 74% 22,44 61% 23 83% 19,3 71% 12,89 77% 19,72 72% 17,43 82% 37,38 36% 556% 77,63%

15 Kotlas Jaroslav 14,9 82% 22,96 60% 25,99 73% 25,97 52% 13,36 74% 16,85 84% 20,07 71% 24,93 54% 552% 77,01%

16 Stříbrný Jakub 17,01 72% 19,16 72% 30,07 63% 32,63 42% 16,83 59% 20,04 71% 16,18 89% 16,25 83% 550% 76,83%

17 Kulhavý Martin 18,36 67% 18,13 76% 37,1 51% 20,5 66% 14,11 70% 23,47 60% 19,05 75% 18,15 75% 541% 75,50%

18 Málek Pavel 16,9 72% 24,85 56% 25,74 74% 23,92 57% 12,18 81% 20,8 68% 27,76 52% 19,16 71% 530% 74,05%

19 Mestek Petr 15,21 80% 29,13 47% 33,29 57% 22,01 62% 11,62 85% 29,4 48% 18,49 78% 18,65 73% 530% 74,03%

20 Kasal Jindřich 19,16 64% 20,38 68% 31,64 60% 29,47 46% 13,9 71% 20,99 67% 19,24 75% 18,64 73% 524% 73,11%

21 Křapáček Milan 22,38 55% 19,68 70% 27,96 68% 24,11 56% 12,55 79% 21,38 66% 27,9 51% 17,94 76% 521% 72,78%

22 Šimek Jiří 21,31 57% 17,84 77% 24,7 77% 30,56 45% 13,17 75% 27,12 52% 21,41 67% 20,24 67% 518% 72,26%

23 Polívka Jiří 18,57 66% 21,78 63% 28,73 66% 23,41 58% 15,31 65% 18,67 76% 27,17 53% 20,26 67% 514% 71,71%

24 Filipský Roman 25,53 48% 19,68 70% 31,12 61% 20,83 65% 11,49 86% 24,74 57% 26,13 55% 21,16 64% 507% 70,76%

25 Švarc Petr 14,64 83% 70,96 19% 25,29 75% 21,99 62% 12,87 77% 25,66 55% 19,9 72% 24,65 55% 499% 69,69%

26 Vesecký Jiří ml. 25,47 48% 18,16 76% 29,63 64% 33,25 41% 13,39 74% 23,66 60% 26,42 54% 19,93 68% 485% 67,74%

27 Šenkeřík Martin 17,95 68% 21,22 65% 44,44 43% 23,49 58% 17,5 57% 26,29 54% 23,34 61% 18,84 72% 478% 66,68%

28 Hladký Miroslav 22,09 55% 21,46 64% 41,06 46% 21,06 65% 18,65 53% 21,41 66% 25,4 56% 20,95 65% 471% 65,74%

29 Půr Radoslav 20,67 59% 28,94 48% 36,69 52% 23,49 58% 17,18 58% 24,46 58% 20,47 70% 19,74 69% 471% 65,73%

30 Elstner Marek 23,15 53% 19,04 72% 43,72 44% 29,48 46% 12,47 79% 22,77 62% 39,76 36% 17,56 77% 470% 65,58%

31 Kittler Jan 20,64 59% 20,62 67% 43,2 44% 25,93 53% 12,06 82% 21,69 65% 40,42 35% 21,5 63% 469% 65,41%

32 Švec Miroslav 22,67 54% 19,54 71% 39,18 49% 22,55 60% 16,26 61% 32,87 43% 22,09 65% 22,94 59% 461% 64,42%

33 Bělunek Michal 25,73 47% 20,96 66% 41,33 46% 22,34 61% 13,66 73% 27,47 51% 25,97 55% 22,87 59% 459% 64,05%

34 Maxa Miroslav 20,66 59% 26,68 52% 44,73 43% 46,78 29% 13,18 75% 19,68 72% 22,15 65% 24,43 55% 450% 62,79%

35 Krampera Miloš 27,22 45% 26,28 53% 26,41 72% 28,41 48% 13,07 76% 25,02 57% 30,04 48% 27,12 50% 447% 62,47%

36 Sluka Jiří 20,21 60% 27,69 50% 59,76 32% 26,99 50% 13,32 74% 28,56 50% 23,78 60% 21,28 64% 440% 61,49%

37 Chocholouš Petr 23,7 52% 26,34 52% 61,74 31% 19,18 71% 13,4 74% 23,74 60% 24,21 59% 39,71 34% 433% 60,40%

38 Hoffmann Přemysl 51 24% 27,25 51% 46,22 41% 27,08 50% 15,77 63% 24,87 57% 27,31 53% 20,84 65% 403% 56,30%

39 Skalický David 20,99 58% 25,5 54% 53,02 36% 22,69 60% 16,82 59% 40,56 35% 38,62 37% 21,63 63% 402% 56,09%

40 Herman Michal 31,2 39% 33,54 41% 35,32 54% 22,7 60% 21,32 46% 23,06 61% 37,2 39% 24,18 56% 397% 55,36%

41 Mařáková Pavlína 26,63 46% 38,81 36% 40,65 47% 38,42 35% 16,12 61% 25,44 56% 26,68 54% 24,78 55% 389% 54,33%

42 Kolařík Luděk 23,98 51% 40,02 34% 34,12 56% 25,58 53% 19,81 50% 33,1 43% 30,99 46% 26,06 52% 385% 53,81%

43 Novotný Vladimír 32,62 37% 27,13 51% 96,5 20% 40,98 33% 13,85 72% 37,39 38% 23,77 60% 27,72 49% 360% 50,23%

44 Galatík Stanislav 26,12 47% 31,63 44% 48,61 39% 38,09 36% 17,57 56% 36,41 39% 27,36 52% 30,24 45% 358% 49,94%

45 Lapková Dora 29,51 41% 30,94 45% 54,57 35% 39,9 34% 18,91 52% 45,53 31% 28,87 50% 28,71 47% 335% 46,81%

46 Mikyna František 36,16 34% 35,02 39% 39,87 48% 35,16 39% 17,71 56% 64,67 22% 31,44 46% 26,97 50% 333% 46,54%

47 Hološka Jiří 31,38 39% 33,96 41% 48,33 39% 27,03 50% 27,49 36% 52,02 27% 28,79 50% 28,23 48% 330% 46,12%

48 Bryndová Ivana 35,66 34% 42,41 33% 70,12 27% 22,88 60% 33,68 29% 39,46 36% 41,63 34% 22,69 60% 313% 43,68%

49 Remenec Ondřej 53,1 23% 33,99 41% 51,19 37% 39,77 34% 18,11 55% 35,69 40% 39,69 36% 29,63 46% 311% 43,45%

50 Klozík Pavel 28,79 42% 65,54 21% 32,44 59% 40,49 34% 23,91 41% 54,37 26% 41,01 35% 27,52 49% 307% 42,92%

REVOLVER % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

č. Jméno sum1 23,06 sum1 18,84 sum1 34,13 sum1 27,17 sum1 13,9 sum1 20,42 sum1 27,22 sum1 21,69 koef> 0,15

1 Morkes Jan 25,45 91% 18,84 100% 46,22 74% 44,24 61% 15,83 88% 29,55 69% 27,22 100% 21,69 100% 683% 100,00%

2 Majer Oldřich 23,06 100% 27,13 69% 34,13 100% 29,99 91% 19 73% 33,58 61% 28,96 94% 23,26 93% 681% 99,78%

3 Stahl Robert 30,63 75% 33,47 56% 49,6 69% 27,17 100% 13,9 100% 20,42 100% 32,88 83% 24,24 89% 673% 98,52%

4 Kubíček Petr 24,46 94% 28,14 67% 96,7 35% 29,18 93% 18,68 74% 23,81 86% 29,22 93% 23,62 92% 635% 92,97%

5 Zajíček Miloslav 29,93 77% 25,64 73% 61,78 55% 38,69 70% 17,16 81% 29,67 69% 30,23 90% 24,47 89% 605% 88,54%

6 Melichárek Radek 24,93 92% 43,21 44% 54,93 62% 32,2 84% 16,52 84% 29,98 68% 39,16 70% 24,69 88% 592% 86,74%

7 Trávníček Tomáš 33,07 70% 32,42 58% 78,96 43% 33,88 80% 22,78 61% 47,37 43% 32,85 83% 28,81 75% 514% 75,21%

8 Keclík Ivo 32,9 70% 32,02 59% 46,68 73% 41,81 65% 27,38 51% 34,28 60% 43,76 62% 32,6 67% 506% 74,12%

ZÁL - PISTOLE % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

č. Jméno sum1 16,23 sum1 17,49 sum1 25,01 sum1 20,49 sum1 11,39 sum1 14,17 sum1 21 sum1 18,66 koef> 0,14

1 Volešák Jan 19,75 82% 25,29 69% 27,13 92% 22,51 91% 12,74 89% 17,14 83% 23,99 88% 18,66 100% 694% 100,00%

2 Kraupner Petr 16,23 100% 17,49 100% 34,11 73% 20,49 100% 11,39 100% 29,25 48% 25,48 82% 21,04 89% 693% 99,81%

3 Šilar František 20,87 78% 28,61 61% 25,01 100% 24,15 85% 12,34 92% 19,15 74% 21 100% 19,25 97% 687% 98,97%

4 Lomecký Ondřej 23,22 70% 19,29 91% 32,66 77% 31,16 66% 12,45 91% 14,17 100% 26,83 78% 28,06 67% 639% 92,08%

5 Michovský Pavel 22,14 73% 32,24 54% 41,53 60% 32,63 63% 13,47 85% 21,89 65% 24,01 87% 22,77 82% 569% 82,01%

6 Dobeš František 20,45 79% 50,5 35% 31,86 78% 57,17 36% 13,48 84% 31,68 45% 27,29 77% 21,39 87% 522% 75,16%

7 Čermák Miloš 31,48 52% 23,26 75% 54,3 46% 43,71 47% 18,71 61% 33,68 42% 37,73 56% 21,38 87% 466% 67,07%

ZÁL - REVOLVER % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

č. Jméno sum1 28,8 sum1 25,13 sum1 54,83 sum1 36,35 sum1 15,61 sum1 28,65 sum1 27,61 sum1 25,26 koef> 0,14

1 Vyskočil Vadim 28,8 100% 27,27 92% 54,83 100% 53,48 68% 19,1 82% 34,01 84% 27,61 100% 25,26 100% 726% 100,00%

2 Voldřich Fr. st. 34,21 84% 28,91 87% 61,64 89% 36,35 100% 15,61 100% 33,84 85% 29,19 95% 31,81 79% 719% 98,99%

3 Faltýsek Pavel 36,82 78% 40,92 61% 63,55 86% 39,11 93% 23,13 67% 28,65 100% 35,3 78% 29,98 84% 649% 89,36%

4 Kotek Jiří 32,77 88% 25,13 100% 75,01 73% 46,69 78% 38,45 41% 40,95 70% 34,39 80% 30,16 84% 613% 84,48%

5 Hoffmann Oldřich 89,82 32% 66,8 38% 123,3 44% 104,6 35% 53,6 29% 100,5 29% 92,19 30% 102,7 25% 261% 35,95%
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PISTOLE % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

Jméno sum1 10,85 sum1 13,39 sum1 19,05 sum1 13,62 sum1 9,91 sum1 14,12 sum1 13,22 sum1 13,55 koef> 0,14

1 Müller Miloš 10,85 100% 13,39 100% 20,11 95% 18,07 75% 10,25 97% 14,12 100% 13,22 100% 18,41 74% 740% 100,00%

2 Adam Michal 14,99 72% 14,84 90% 22,56 84% 17,93 76% 10,38 95% 14,14 100% 14,34 92% 15,75 86% 697% 94,08%

3 Macoun Karel 12,21 89% 13,8 97% 23,15 82% 19,19 71% 12,74 78% 15,5 91% 17,7 75% 16,14 84% 667% 90,04%

4 Korecký Jan 17,45 62% 15,4 87% 21,03 91% 13,62 100% 11,05 90% 16,05 88% 21,16 62% 17,55 77% 657% 88,74%

5 Dvořák Petr 12,29 88% 15,67 85% 19,05 100% 20,12 68% 11,58 86% 16,59 85% 19,87 67% 18,89 72% 650% 87,84%

9 Zeman Marcel 14,07 77% 15,27 88% 25,62 74% 19,24 71% 12,13 82% 17,51 81% 17,29 76% 16,44 82% 631% 85,25%

10 Wilk Ivo 17,71 61% 37,47 36% 21,7 88% 18,25 75% 10,54 94% 17,18 82% 15,5 85% 13,55 100% 621% 83,86%

11 Mařák Jindřich 19,77 55% 16,23 83% 22,08 86% 25,94 53% 10,58 94% 19,16 74% 19,23 69% 16,91 80% 592% 80,01%

13 Koukal Lukáš 17,39 62% 17,39 77% 24,35 78% 20,63 66% 12,04 82% 19,66 72% 19,4 68% 16,4 83% 589% 79,49%

14 Jindra Luděk 17,79 61% 18,4 73% 23 83% 23,46 58% 12,21 81% 16,89 84% 20,7 64% 18,03 75% 578% 78,12%

15 Boháč Libor 18,95 57% 14,67 91% 20,81 92% 29,55 46% 12,01 83% 16,05 88% 81,23 16% 14,15 96% 569% 76,81%

16 Jindra Milan 16,58 65% 17,01 79% 21,13 90% 21,51 63% 11,86 84% 30,25 47% 20,76 64% 20,69 65% 557% 75,24%

17 Dvořák Marian 29,08 37% 20,92 64% 21,76 88% 23,38 58% 10,77 92% 21,21 67% 18,3 72% 18,87 72% 550% 74,25%

18 Faron Radek 16,26 67% 18,78 71% 45,18 42% 20,65 66% 9,91 100% 17,87 79% 21,07 63% 22,04 61% 549% 74,20%

19 Průša Libor 16,59 65% 29,52 45% 22,59 84% 18,2 75% 13,29 75% 19 74% 29,89 44% 16,34 83% 546% 73,74%

20 Grmela Jaroslav 15,86 68% 23,99 56% 23,15 82% 19,63 69% 12,1 82% 23,06 61% 22,62 58% 19,87 68% 546% 73,70%

21 Ogurek Jiří 16,47 66% 22,44 60% 23 83% 19,3 71% 12,89 77% 19,72 72% 17,43 76% 37,38 36% 540% 72,87%

22 Kotlas Jaroslav 14,9 73% 22,96 58% 25,99 73% 25,97 52% 13,36 74% 16,85 84% 20,07 66% 24,93 54% 535% 72,27%

23 Stříbrný Jakub 17,01 64% 19,16 70% 30,07 63% 32,63 42% 16,83 59% 20,04 70% 16,18 82% 16,25 83% 533% 72,02%

25 Kulhavý Martin 18,36 59% 18,13 74% 37,1 51% 20,5 66% 14,11 70% 23,47 60% 19,05 69% 18,15 75% 525% 70,93%

26 Málek Pavel 16,9 64% 24,85 54% 25,74 74% 23,92 57% 12,18 81% 20,8 68% 27,76 48% 19,16 71% 517% 69,78%

27 Mestek Petr 15,21 71% 29,13 46% 33,29 57% 22,01 62% 11,62 85% 29,4 48% 18,49 71% 18,65 73% 514% 69,41%

28 Křapáček Milan 22,38 48% 19,68 68% 27,96 68% 24,11 56% 12,55 79% 21,38 66% 27,9 47% 17,94 76% 509% 68,76%

29 Kasal Jindřich 19,16 57% 20,38 66% 31,64 60% 29,47 46% 13,9 71% 20,99 67% 19,24 69% 18,64 73% 509% 68,71%

30 Šimek Jiří 21,31 51% 17,84 75% 24,7 77% 30,56 45% 13,17 75% 27,12 52% 21,41 62% 20,24 67% 504% 68,03%

31 Nogol Petr 22,51 48% 19,53 69% 28,16 68% 23,03 59% 13,98 71% 20,42 69% 21,25 62% 24,66 55% 501% 67,63%

32 Polívka Jiří 18,57 58% 21,78 61% 28,73 66% 23,41 58% 15,31 65% 18,67 76% 27,17 49% 20,26 67% 500% 67,57%

33 Filipský Roman 25,53 42% 19,68 68% 31,12 61% 20,83 65% 11,49 86% 24,74 57% 26,13 51% 21,16 64% 495% 66,87%

34 Bloudíček Jan 20,3 53% 17,5 77% 26,99 71% 37,85 36% 21,29 47% 23,09 61% 19,3 68% 18,95 72% 484% 65,40%

35 Švarc Petr 14,64 74% 70,96 19% 25,29 75% 21,99 62% 12,87 77% 25,66 55% 19,9 66% 24,65 55% 484% 65,33%

36 Vesecký Jiří ml. 25,47 43% 18,16 74% 29,63 64% 33,25 41% 13,39 74% 23,66 60% 26,42 50% 19,93 68% 473% 63,93%

38 Remiáš Jan 19,46 56% 22,34 60% 38,9 49% 35,71 38% 13,09 76% 21,86 65% 20,96 63% 21,71 62% 469% 63,29%

39 Šenkeřík Martin 17,95 60% 21,22 63% 44,44 43% 23,49 58% 17,5 57% 26,29 54% 23,34 57% 18,84 72% 463% 62,57%

40 Pýcha Jaroslav 42,8 25% 25 54% 26,32 72% 27,19 50% 13,48 74% 29,57 48% 19,71 67% 19,07 71% 461% 62,23%

41 Elstner Marek 23,15 47% 19,04 70% 43,72 44% 29,48 46% 12,47 79% 22,77 62% 39,76 33% 17,56 77% 459% 61,98%

42 Hladký Miroslav 22,09 49% 21,46 62% 41,06 46% 21,06 65% 18,65 53% 21,41 66% 25,4 52% 20,95 65% 458% 61,91%

44 Půr Radoslav 20,67 52% 28,94 46% 36,69 52% 23,49 58% 17,18 58% 24,46 58% 20,47 65% 19,74 69% 457% 61,76%

45 Kittler Jan 20,64 53% 20,62 65% 43,2 44% 25,93 53% 12,06 82% 21,69 65% 40,42 33% 21,5 63% 457% 61,74%

47 Švec Miroslav 22,67 48% 19,54 69% 39,18 49% 22,55 60% 16,26 61% 32,87 43% 22,09 60% 22,94 59% 448% 60,54%

48 Bělunek Michal 25,73 42% 20,96 64% 41,33 46% 22,34 61% 13,66 73% 27,47 51% 25,97 51% 22,87 59% 447% 60,40%

49 Krampera Miloš 27,22 40% 26,28 51% 26,41 72% 28,41 48% 13,07 76% 25,02 56% 30,04 44% 27,12 50% 437% 59,04%

50 Maxa Miroslav 20,66 53% 26,68 50% 44,73 43% 46,78 29% 13,18 75% 19,68 72% 22,15 60% 24,43 55% 436% 58,95%

51 Sluka Jiří 20,21 54% 27,69 48% 59,76 32% 26,99 50% 13,32 74% 28,56 49% 23,78 56% 21,28 64% 427% 57,74%

52 Pavelec Michal 21,27 51% 33,91 39% 29,49 65% 46,5 29% 14,85 67% 20,41 69% 32,03 41% 22,81 59% 421% 56,86%

53 Chocholouš Petr 23,7 46% 26,34 51% 61,74 31% 19,18 71% 13,4 74% 23,74 59% 24,21 55% 39,71 34% 421% 56,81%

54 Raška Pavel 22,59 48% 27,43 49% 64,24 30% 29,5 46% 14,21 70% 24,19 58% 21,75 61% 25,31 54% 415% 56,06%

55 Staněk Viktor 22,07 49% 21,87 61% 27,65 69% 29,54 46% 25,11 39% 31,65 45% 27,42 48% 27,02 50% 408% 55,08%

56 Hoffmann Přemysl 51 21% 27,25 49% 46,22 41% 27,08 50% 15,77 63% 24,87 57% 27,31 48% 20,84 65% 395% 53,35%

57 Skalický David 20,99 52% 25,5 53% 53,02 36% 22,69 60% 16,82 59% 40,56 35% 38,62 34% 21,63 63% 391% 52,78%

58 Herman Michal 31,2 35% 33,54 40% 35,32 54% 22,7 60% 21,32 46% 23,06 61% 37,2 36% 24,18 56% 388% 52,39%

59 Mařáková Pavlína 26,63 41% 38,81 35% 40,65 47% 38,42 35% 16,12 61% 25,44 56% 26,68 50% 24,78 55% 379% 51,16%

60 Kolařík Luděk 23,98 45% 40,02 33% 34,12 56% 25,58 53% 19,81 50% 33,1 43% 30,99 43% 26,06 52% 375% 50,67%

61 Vesecký Jiří st. 20,72 52% 24,59 54% 76,97 25% 62,42 22% 21,89 45% 23,86 59% 24,28 54% 29,23 46% 359% 48,44%

62 Novotný Vladimír 32,62 33% 27,13 49% 96,5 20% 40,98 33% 13,85 72% 37,39 38% 23,77 56% 27,72 49% 349% 47,19%

65 Galatík Stanislav 26,12 42% 31,63 42% 48,61 39% 38,09 36% 17,57 56% 36,41 39% 27,36 48% 30,24 45% 347% 46,88%

67 Lapková Dora 29,51 37% 30,94 43% 54,57 35% 39,9 34% 18,91 52% 45,53 31% 28,87 46% 28,71 47% 325% 43,96%

68 Mikyna František 36,16 30% 35,02 38% 39,87 48% 35,16 39% 17,71 56% 64,67 22% 31,44 42% 26,97 50% 325% 43,87%

69 Hološka Jiří 31,38 35% 33,96 39% 48,33 39% 27,03 50% 27,49 36% 52,02 27% 28,79 46% 28,23 48% 321% 43,34%

70 Bryndová Ivana 35,66 30% 42,41 32% 70,12 27% 22,88 60% 33,68 29% 39,46 36% 41,63 32% 22,69 60% 305% 41,25%

71 Remenec Ondřej 53,1 20% 33,99 39% 51,19 37% 39,77 34% 18,11 55% 35,69 40% 39,69 33% 29,63 46% 305% 41,14%

72 Klozík Pavel 28,79 38% 65,54 20% 32,44 59% 40,49 34% 23,91 41% 54,37 26% 41,01 32% 27,52 49% 299% 40,43%

73 Frank Pavel 30,77 35% 41,75 32% 67,09 28% 40,4 34% 26,23 38% 48,57 29% 36,21 37% 45,46 30% 263% 35,47%

REVOLVER % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

č. Jméno sum1 23,06 sum1 18,84 sum1 34,13 sum1 27,17 sum1 13,9 sum1 20,42 sum1 27,22 sum1 21,69 koef> 0,15

1 Morkes Jan 25,45 91% 18,84 100% 46,22 74% 44,24 61% 15,83 88% 29,55 69% 27,22 100% 21,69 100% 683% 100,00%

2 Majer Oldřich 23,06 100% 27,13 69% 34,13 100% 29,99 91% 19 73% 33,58 61% 28,96 94% 23,26 93% 681% 99,78%

3 Stahl Robert 30,63 75% 33,47 56% 49,6 69% 27,17 100% 13,9 100% 20,42 100% 32,88 83% 24,24 89% 673% 98,52%

4 Kubíček Petr 24,46 94% 28,14 67% 96,7 35% 29,18 93% 18,68 74% 23,81 86% 29,22 93% 23,62 92% 635% 92,97%

5 Zajíček Miloslav 29,93 77% 25,64 73% 61,78 55% 38,69 70% 17,16 81% 29,67 69% 30,23 90% 24,47 89% 605% 88,54%

6 Melichárek Radek 24,93 92% 43,21 44% 54,93 62% 32,2 84% 16,52 84% 29,98 68% 39,16 70% 24,69 88% 592% 86,74%

7 Trávníček Tomáš 33,07 70% 32,42 58% 78,96 43% 33,88 80% 22,78 61% 47,37 43% 32,85 83% 28,81 75% 514% 75,21%

8 Keclík Ivo 32,9 70% 32,02 59% 46,68 73% 41,81 65% 27,38 51% 34,28 60% 43,76 62% 32,6 67% 506% 74,12%

ZÁL - PISTOLE % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

č. Jméno sum1 16,23 sum1 17,49 sum1 25,01 sum1 20,49 sum1 11,39 sum1 14,17 sum1 21 sum1 18,66 koef> 0,14

1 Volešák Jan 19,75 82% 25,29 69% 27,13 92% 22,51 91% 12,74 89% 17,14 83% 23,99 88% 18,66 100% 694% 100,00%

2 Kraupner Petr 16,23 100% 17,49 100% 34,11 73% 20,49 100% 11,39 100% 29,25 48% 25,48 82% 21,04 89% 693% 99,81%

3 Šilar František 20,87 78% 28,61 61% 25,01 100% 24,15 85% 12,34 92% 19,15 74% 21 100% 19,25 97% 687% 98,97%

4 Lomecký Ondřej 23,22 70% 19,29 91% 32,66 77% 31,16 66% 12,45 91% 14,17 100% 26,83 78% 28,06 67% 639% 92,08%

5 Michovský Pavel 22,14 73% 32,24 54% 41,53 60% 32,63 63% 13,47 85% 21,89 65% 24,01 87% 22,77 82% 569% 82,01%

6 Dobeš František 20,45 79% 50,5 35% 31,86 78% 57,17 36% 13,48 84% 31,68 45% 27,29 77% 21,39 87% 522% 75,16%

7 Čermák Miloš 31,48 52% 23,26 75% 54,3 46% 43,71 47% 18,71 61% 33,68 42% 37,73 56% 21,38 87% 466% 67,07%

ZÁL - REVOLVER % % % % % % % % sum% Pohár

č. Jméno sum1 28,8 sum1 25,13 sum1 54,83 sum1 36,35 sum1 15,61 sum1 28,65 sum1 27,61 sum1 25,26 koef> 0,14

1 Vyskočil Vadim 28,8 100% 27,27 92% 54,83 100% 53,48 68% 19,1 82% 34,01 84% 27,61 100% 25,26 100% 726% 100,00%

2 Voldřich Fr. st. 34,21 84% 28,91 87% 61,64 89% 36,35 100% 15,61 100% 33,84 85% 29,19 95% 31,81 79% 719% 98,99%

3 Faltýsek Pavel 36,82 78% 40,92 61% 63,55 86% 39,11 93% 23,13 67% 28,65 100% 35,3 78% 29,98 84% 649% 89,36%

4 Kotek Jiří 32,77 88% 25,13 100% 75,01 73% 46,69 78% 38,45 41% 40,95 70% 34,39 80% 30,16 84% 613% 84,48%

5 Hoffmann Oldřich 89,82 32% 66,8 38% 123,3 44% 104,6 35% 53,6 29% 100,5 29% 92,19 30% 102,7 25% 261% 35,95%
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